
1,867,7772080.01/26

3,519,7092190.01/29

2,770,8742235.01/30

2,041,9742200.01/31

2,659,9052170.02/1

3,313,4502310.02/2

2,200,9272265.02/5

5,531,5282345.02/15

2,845,5252285.02/16

1,832,6182250.02/19

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

2,568,7462205.02/20

1,417,7782155.02/21

2,638,6582115.02/22

3,367,0452170.02/23

1,893,7572220.02/26

4,797,5692120.02/27

5,082,8112330.02/29

4,520,8592500.03/1

2,659,8852445.03/4

3,109,2182560.03/5

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

2,336,7682560.03/6

2,519,8652510.03/7

2,878,1802445.03/8

2,841,8632430.03/11

1,964,7112435.03/12

3,454,5232330.03/13

3,144,4352260.03/14

3,294,5642200.03/15

2,171,1062195.03/18

3,699,7452175.03/19

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Computer and Peripheral EquipmentIndustry

2019/03/27Listing Date

Wiwynn, a fast-growing cloud infrastructure provider that develops high-density computing and

storage products, plus rack solutions for leading data centers. A cloud-enabling service

company, providing end-to-end integrated solutions to enterprises who are looking to build,

distribute, or resell cloud services to their clients.

Main Business

NT 1,748,407,910Capital

https://www.wiwynn.comWebsite

Harry ChenSpokesman

WIWYNN CORPORATIONCompany Name

Generated Date: 2024/03/20

Computer and Peripheral Equipment

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 2280.0 | Low 2155.0 20.02175.0

ISIN Code:WIWYNN CORPORATION

Closing Price



+26,610-37,535-83,1701/26

+262,354-79,444+25,5871/29

+132,767+15,865+83,0001/30

+257,537+23,237+17,0001/31

+305,543-99,197+71,0002/1

+98,499+70,650+19,0002/2

-121,693-105,651-105,1802/5

-381,364+254,305-97,6292/15

+327,236+24,346-110,5232/16

+304,294-72,606-99,5002/19

+36,360+14,095-245,2512/20

-92,456+6,001-1702/21

-155,561+45,130-147,0002/22

+221,664+89,136-127,6572/23

-156,461+88,318-28,0002/26

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-120,454-28,903-224,5002/27

+1,604,427-60,682+209,0002/29

+1,419,351-130,152+166,0003/1

+163,985+36,218-13,0003/4

-16,792+96,558-11,2223/5

+340,357-43,655-19,1153/6

+379,548-16,163-18,0003/7

+511,071-70,127-2293/8

-18,158+13,771-73,0003/11

+138,268-12,259-36,0003/12

+728,989-152,524-471,4873/13

+353,850-128,586-75,4293/14

+262,260+19,732-484,8073/15

+226,039-5,200-466,0123/18

-604,092-72,312+439,7313/19

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



7,758,27036.425,301,19325.183,587,54717.381,496,5427.772019

10,887,41949.257,412,35433.624,555,55720.781,834,2678.372020

10,996,06949.467,686,39134.515,111,79722.922,167,8299.722021

17,897,28381.0712,934,10658.487,487,75733.792,971,85213.422022

15,443,67968.8810,986,16548.787,722,21933.824,163,98118.862023

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-11+331/26

+25-771/29

-5+961/30

-5-1881/31

-16-2162/1

+5-1312/2

-13+532/5

-17-2382/15

-4-1812/16

-13+1462/19

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-4+1342/20

-9+212/21

-3-202/22

+2-382/23

+7+602/26

-22+342/27

+62-4102/29

-1-4393/1

-22+703/4

+7+2193/5

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-1543/6

-24-293/7

-1-653/8

-6-653/11

-13+533/12

-22-1463/13

-21-1013/14

-33+833/15

-21+523/18

0+493/19

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



29.141/26

30.681/29

31.311/30

30.821/31

30.402/1

32.362/2

31.732/5

32.852/15

32.012/16

31.522/19

PE ratioDate

30.892/20

30.192/21

29.632/22

30.402/23

31.102/26

30.782/27

33.832/29

36.293/1

35.503/4

37.173/5

PE ratioDate

37.173/6

36.443/7

35.503/8

35.283/11

35.353/12

33.833/13

32.813/14

31.943/15

31.873/18

31.583/19

PE ratioDate

12,037,937,0002019/03

12,288,106,0002019/04

13,505,690,0002019/05

16,469,428,0002019/06

11,268,041,0002019/07

11,007,754,0002019/08

11,265,910,0002019/09

15,488,010,0002019/10

15,697,738,0002019/11

18,368,631,0002019/12

12,421,637,0002020/01

11,857,759,0002020/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

10,869,031,0002020/03

13,208,168,0002020/04

16,461,603,0002020/05

22,401,161,0002020/06

15,609,333,0002020/07

14,782,687,0002020/08

16,813,564,0002020/09

19,827,765,0002020/10

17,307,428,0002020/11

15,378,815,0002020/12

12,324,604,0002021/01

11,621,199,0002021/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

15,340,839,0002021/03

16,616,629,0002021/04

16,411,547,0002021/05

18,168,341,0002021/06

14,165,345,0002021/07

14,352,012,0002021/08

16,746,468,0002021/09

14,702,459,0002021/10

20,549,549,0002021/11

21,626,949,0002021/12

12,704,870,0002022/01

13,719,131,0002022/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

24,281,416,0002022/03

19,912,809,0002022/04

20,240,386,0002022/05

34,904,029,0002022/06

21,822,682,0002022/07

26,368,154,0002022/08

31,483,162,0002022/09

23,467,573,0002022/10

33,455,853,0002022/11

30,515,973,0002022/12

16,417,154,0002023/01

22,994,647,0002023/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

34,814,036,0002023/03

18,182,319,0002023/04

15,518,732,0002023/05

22,607,147,0002023/06

17,659,345,0002023/07

19,450,877,0002023/08

15,707,027,0002023/09

18,942,270,0002023/10

19,385,281,0002023/11

20,222,154,0002023/12

18,787,728,0002024/01

24,326,337,0002024/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.0000022.9988220192020/06/152019

0.0000032.0000020202021/06/162020

0.0000025.0000020212022/05/312021

0.0000050.0000020222023/05/292022

0.0000042.0000020232024/05/242023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/02/26 17:55:14Board of directors resolved the issuance of new common shares for cash and/or new common

shares for cash to sponsor issuance of GDR in private placement

2024/02/26 17:53:45Board of Directors resolved the issuance of new common shares for cash to sponsor issuance of

GDR and/or issuance of new common shares for cash in public offering

2024/02/26 17:46:16Wiwynn's BOD approved to convene 2024 General Shareholders' Meeting

2024/02/23 14:10:20Wiwynn is invited to attend the online investor conference held by Citi Research

2024/02/29 13:39:28Clarification of media news report per the TWSE’s instructions

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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